HEARTH Young Professional Board

3724 Mount Royal Blvd. – Glenshaw PA 15116
President
Mia Siclari

Investment Analyst at Carnegie Mellon University
mia.e.siclari@gmail.com
Committee- Hops for HEARTH & PAH
Vice President
Brandon Baldauf

Guthrie, Belczyk & Associates, P.C.
bbaldauf@gbapc.com
Committee – Tees & Traps & PAH 
Secretary
Stephanie Bachman CPA
Accounting Manager · Oakland Catholic High School
sbachman313@gmail.com 
Committee – Hops for HEARTH


Samantha Kite

Tax Manager at BDO USA, LLP
samanthakite@gmail.com
Committee – Hops for HEARTH

Megan Borowy
Sales Executive – Employee Benefits First National Insurance Agency
BorowyMe@fnb-corp.com
Committee – Hops for HEARTH
Robert Trinkle 

Officer, Program Manager, PNC Charitable Trusts

rtrinkle@gmail.com
Committee – Purses with a Purpose
Alyssa Kruse A
Specialist, Internal Communications
Communications and Community Relations
Peoples Gas – Essential Utilities. 
alyssakruse@gmail.com
Committee TBC 

Molly Allwein

LSW Director of Professional Education UPitt 
molly.allwein@gmail.com
Committee – Comms (TBC) 

Katherine Swanson 

Community Investment Manager- FHLB
Katherine.Swanson@fhlb-pgh.com
Committee – TBC 
Jacob Breakstone CFE 
Supervisor – Consulting Services
Sisterson & Co. LLP
JLBreakstone@sisterson.com
